6 시리즈 로우 프로파일 디지타이저
LPD64 데이터 시트
  1
고성능 디지타이저. 모든 채널에서!
4 SMA inputs
Each SMA input supports Analog, Spectral (using DDC), or both
simultaneously
Performance for EVERY Channel

Ordering Information
Use the following steps to select the appropriate instrument and options for your measurement needs.
Step 1
Start by selecting the model. Model Number of channels
LPD64 4
Each model includes
Rackmount attachments installed
Installation and safety manual (translated in English, French, German)
Embedded Help
Power cord
Calibration certificate documenting traceability to National Metrology Institute(s) and ISO9001/ISO17025 quality system
registration
One-year warranty covering all parts and labor on the instrument.
Step 2
Configure your Low Profile
Digitizer by selecting the analog
channel bandwidth you need
Choose the bandwidth you need today by choosing one of these bandwidth options. You can upgrade it later by purchasing an
upgrade option.
Bandwidth Option Bandwidth
6-BW-1000 1 GHz
6-BW-2500 2.5 GHz
6-BW-4000 4 GHz
6-BW-6000 6 GHz
6-BW-8000 8 GHz
6 Series Low Profile Digitizer
   25
Step 3
Add instrument functionality Instrument functionality can be ordered with the instrument or later as an upgrade kit.